
	 5 JUIN / JUNE 5TH			 
	 Heures / Hours	 Activité / Activity	 Where / Endroit
	 1:00 to 4:00 PM	 Arrivée des autobus / Arrival of buses	 P7A + Teraanga Commons

	 1:00 to 4:00 PM	 Accueil / Welcome 	 Teraaga Commons #270

	 5:00 to 6:15 PM	 Activité d’équipe : personnalisation des chandails et du drapeau d’équipe	  

	 	 Team activity: customization of jerseys and team flag	 Fieldhouse

	 6:30 PM	 Conférence / Conference Hayley Wickenheiser	 Fieldhouse

	 7:30 PM	 Souper / Dinner	 Fieldhouse

	 12:00 AM	 Fermeture du bar / Bar Closing	 Fieldhouse

 

	 6 JUIN / JUNE 6TH		
	 6:00 to 8:00 AM	 Déjeuner / Breakfast	 The Dinning Hall

	 8:00 to 9:30 AM	 Classe de maître par Chuck Hughes - Collaborer comme une brigade en cuisine	 Minto 2000 Theater

	 8:00 to 9:30 AM	 Collaborate with Impact	 North Fen gym

	 8:00 to 9:30 AM	 Trouver son superpouvoir : Optimiser la résolution de problèmes en équipe	  Minto 5050 Theater

	 8:00 to 9:30 AM	 Co-create an Action Plan to Better Adapt to Change	 Teraanga Commons #272 & 274

	 9:30 to 10:00 AM	 Collations et transfert / Snacks and Transfer 

	 10:00 to 11:30 AM	 Master Class by Chuck Hugues - Collaborate Like a Kitchen Brigade	 Minto 2000 Theater 

	 10:00 to 11:30 AM	 Collaborer avec impact 	 North Fen gym

	 10:00 to 11:30 AM	 Find your Superpower: Optimise Team Problem Solving	 Minto 5050 Theater

	 10:00 to 11:30 AM	 Cocréer un plan d’action pour mieux s’adapter au changement	 Teraanga Commons #272 & 274

	 11:30 AM	 Diner / Lunch	 Fieldhouse

	 12:25 PM	 Exlication du défi / Challenge Explanation	 Fieldhouse

	 1:00 PM	 Bootcamp	 Taag Field

	 1:30 PM	 Départ du défi / Start of the Challenge	 P7B + P7C

	 5:15 PM	 Fin du défi / End of the Challenge	 P7B + P7C

	 6:30 PM	 Cocktail	 P12 & Fieldhouse

	 7:40 PM	 Cérémonie des drapeaux / Flag Ceremony 	 Fieldhouse

	 8:00 PM	 Annonce du peuple gagnant / Announcement of the winning people	 Fieldhouse

	 8:00 PM	 Souper / Dinner	 Fieldhouse

	 9:15 PM	 Annonce des 3 équipes gagnantes du défi sportif 

	 	 Announcement of the 3 winning teams of the sports Challenge	 Fieldhouse

	 9:45 PM	 Soirée DJ	 Fieldhouse

	 1:30 AM	 Dernière heure pour commander / Last call at the bars	 Fieldhouse

	 2:00 AM	 Fermeture du bar / Bar Closing	 Fieldhouse

 

	 7 JUIN / JUNE 7TH		
	 7:00 to 9:00 AM	 Déjeuner / Breakfast	 The Dinning Hall

	 7:00 to 11:00 AM	 Départs et autobus / Departures and buses	 Teraaga Commons #270

HORAIRE GÉNÉRALE
GENERAL SCHEDULE


